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07 - FAIRFIELD TWP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 66.250 Agr/Res: 0.294861 Ind/Com: 0.174033
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Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
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Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
07-00294.001 830 0.220 7,730 256.06 256.06 Chg 2/12/2010 | 139133
2630 5,100 44.57 44.57 Cre
RIk
AT & T COMMUNICATIONS OF OHIO INC Hms
PO BOX 7207 1-14A 6286 ETC .2295A 2.5%
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921 UTILITY Pen
Int
211.49 211.49 Pd 422.98]
Bal
07-00452.000 510 3.340 32,740 1,084.51 1,084.51 Chg 6/21/2010 | 141095
91 16850 15,890 319.78 319.78 Cre 2/12/2010
76.47 76.47 RIk
ABBOTT-HALL RILEY Hms
WELLS FARGO 1-68 5280 3.34A 17.13 17.13 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
160101044 F M HORN MAINT #132 1.15 1.15 Chg
Pen
Int
678.28 678.28 Pd 1,356.56
Bal
07-00564.000 510 0.000 42,690 1,414.11 1,414.11 Chg 6/3/2010 | 142256
14400 28,290 416.97 416.97 Cre 1/28/2010
99.71 99.71 RIk
ABDON CLETUS & DIANA JT LVS Hms
6440 KIOUSVILLE-GEORGSVL 10213 LOT 17 24.72 24.72 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 WRIGHTSVILLE ES Pen
Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
874.71 874.71 Pd 1,749.42
Bal
07-00379.000 599 0.000 16,000 530.00 530.00 Chg 6/3/2010 | 140313
9670 6,330 156.28 156.28 Cre 1/28/2010
37.37 37.37 RIk
ABDON CLETUS M & DIANA S Hms
6440 KIOUSVLE GEORGSVLE 1-215 15 WRIGHTSVILLE EST 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
338.35 338.35 Pd 676.70
Bal
07-00380.000 510 0.000 42,940 1,422.39 1,422.39 Chg 6/3/2010 | 140326
11920 31,020 H 42,940 419.41 419.41 Cre 1/28/2010
100.30 100.30 RIk
ABDON CLETUS M & DIANA S 178.84 178.84 Hms
6440 KIOUSVLE GEORGSVLE 1-214 16 WRIGHTSVILLE EST 25.07 25.07 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
700.77 700.77 Pd 1,401.54
Bal
07-00424.000 510 5.120 56,870 1,883.82 1,883.82 Chg 6/14/2010 | 140708
18 19270 37,600 H 43,860 555.46 555.46 Cre 2/4/2010
132.84 132.84 RIk
ACKLEY MARTHA A 178.84 178.84 Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-364 5766 5.12A 25.61 25.61 2.5%
Pen
Int
991.07 991.07 Pd 1,982.14

Bal
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07-00016.003 510 4.730 88,320 2,925.60 2,925.60 Chg 6/21/2010 | 135496
91 18740 69,580 862.64 862.64 Cre 2/12/2010
206.30 206.30 RIk
ADAMS PAULA J & STEVEN C Hms
WELLS FARGO 1-157-C 6297 4.7334A 48.60 48.60 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,808.06 1,808.06 Pd 3,616.12
Bal
07-00709.000 500 1.000 13,650 452.16 452.16 Chg 6/17/2010 | 143996
13650 0 133.33 133.33 Cre 2/12/2010
31.88 31.88 RIk
ADAMS ROBIN L & PHILIP J TERRY Hms
3910 WEST JEFF KIOUS RD 12122 1-148A 1.00A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
292.95 292.95 Pd 585.90
Bal
07-00087.001 510 4.040 51,320 1,699.98 1,699.98 Chg 6/14/2010 | 136343
18 17800 33,520 501.26 501.26 Cre 2/4/2010
119.87 119.87 RIk
ADKINS KATHY & CARL E Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-12D 6738 4.039A 27.54 27.54 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,051.31 1,051.31 Pd 2,102.62
Bal
07-00087.000 2010 510 4.000 67,950 3,292.51 2,250.84 2,250.84 Chg 2/8/2010 |136330
17750 50,200 663.68 663.68 Cre 7/2/2009
158.72 158.72 RIk
ADKINS SAM & SUSAN Hms
6345 MCGUIRE RD NE 1-12C 6738 4.00A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 138.73 Pen
31.09 Int
3,323.60 1,428.44 41.15 Pd 4,793.19
1,526.02 Bal 1,526.02
07-00003.000 500 0.000 1,910 63.27 63.27 Chg 6/7/2010 | 135302
1910 0 18.66 18.66 Cre 1/22/2010
4.46 4.46 RIk
ADRIAN BETTY LENORA LIFE EST Hms
198 ELM STREET APT 6-D 2-61 32 THOMAS 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101049 VAN CLEVE #51 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
41.15 41.15 Pd 82.30
Bal
07-00004.000 500 0.000 1,910 63.27 63.27 Chg 6/7/2010 | 135315
1910 0 18.66 18.66 Cre 1/22/2010
4.46 4.46 RIk
ADRIAN BETTY LENORA LIFE EST Hms
198 ELM STREET APT 6-D 2-62 24 THOMAS 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101049 VAN CLEVE #51 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
41.15 41.15 Pd 82.30

Bal
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07-00005.000 510 0.500 12,200 404.13 404.13 Chg 6/7/2010 |135328
4970 7,230 119.17 119.17 Cre 1/22/2010
28.50 28.50 RIk
ADRIAN BETTY LENORA LIFE EST Hms
198 ELM STREET APT. 6-D 2-60 5433 .53A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101049 VAN CLEVE #51 MAINT 1.35 1.35 Chg
Pen
Int
257.81 257.81 Pd 515.62
Bal
07-00002.000 111 53.580 119,590 1,848.04 1,848.04 Chg 6/4/2010 |135292
88660 CAUV 30,930 544.91 544.91 Cre
88,660 130.31 130.31 RIk
ADRIAN STEVEN 1/2 ETAL 1/2 Hms
PO BOX 736 1-253 5433 53.575A 23.59 23.59 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 114.92 Pen
Int
160101074 CHILDER HIGGINS #58 MAINT 25.68 25.68 Chg
2.57 Pen
Int
1,292.40 1,174.91 Pd 2,467.31
Bal
07-00492.000 510 4.000 36,410 1,206.08 1,206.08 Chg 2/8/2010 |141464
17740 18,670 355.62 355.62 Cre
85.05 85.05 RIk
AHMED FRAM & MAHASSINE SAAD Hms
7919 WJ KIOUSVILLE RD 1-285 5433 4.00A 16.29 16.29 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101049 VAN CLEVE #51 MAINT 6.86 6.86 Chg
Pen
Int
755.98 755.98 Pd 1,511.96
Bal
07-00104.000 510 5.170 80,710 2,673.52 2,673.52 Chg 6/10/2010 | 136521
19340 61,370 H 65,370 788.32 788.32 Cre 2/5/2010
188.52 188.52 RIk
ALBERTS ROBERT F & CONNIE J 178.84 178.84 Hms
9494 NIOGA TOOPS RD 1-352 5766 5.17A 38.17 38.17 2.5%
MT STERLING OH 43143 Pen
Int
160101074 CHILDER HIGGINS #58 MAINT 2.50 2.50 Chg
Pen
Int
1,482.17 1,482.17 Pd 2,964.34
Bal
07-00703.007 510 5.170 80,460 2,665.24 2,665.24 Chg 6/14/2010 | 143860
18 28590 51,870 785.87 785.87 Cre 2/4/2010
187.94 187.94 RIk
ALEXANDER CHRISTOPHER M & ANITA Hms
R 1-4L 7814 PARCEL H (5.176A) 40.02 40.02 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA Pen
Int
160101142 PUTNAM CULP #83 MAINT 27.07 27.07 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101221 PUTNAM CULP #151 MAINT 185.09 185.09 Chg
Pen
Int
1,863.57 1,863.57 Pd 3,727.14
Bal
07-00065.004 510 2.350 35,390 1,172.29 1,172.29 Chg 6/14/2010 | 136084
18 15490 19,900 345.66 345.66 Cre 2/4/2010
82.66 82.66 RIk
ALLEN DARREN J & DIANA L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-34D 7928 ETC 2.3508A 18.60 18.60 2.5%
Pen
Int
725.37 725.37 Pd 1,450.74

Bal
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07-00337.000 510 0.930 65,560 2,171.68 2,171.68 Chg 6/14/2010 | 139764
18 12830 52,730 640.35 640.35 Cre 2/12/2010
153.13 153.13 RIk
ALLEY JERALD J & LORRI A Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-58 LOT 8 .933A 38.28 38.28 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101044 F M HORN MAINT #132 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1,346.92 1,346.92 Pd 2,693.84
Bal
07-00006.000 510 5.160 58,590 1,940.79 1,940.79 Chg 6/3/2010 | 135331
19330 39,260 572.26 572.26 Cre 2/4/2010
136.85 136.85 RIk
ALLISON MICHAEL M Hms
9550 PRINGLE BENJ RD 1-164 8423 5.16A 26.51 26.51 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 7.48 7.48 Chg
Pen
Int
1,212.65 1,212.65 Pd 2,425.30,
Bal
07-00007.000 500 5.000 14,110 467.39 467.39 Chg 6/3/2010 | 135344
14110 0 137.81 137.81 Cre 2/4/2010
32.96 32.96 RIk
ALLISON MICHAEL M Hms
9550 PRINGLE-BENJAMIN RD 1-165 8423 5.00A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 8.76 8.76 Chg
Pen
Int
305.38 305.38 Pd 610.76
Bal
07-00756.000 880 0.000 66,800 2,212.75 2,212.75 Chg 6/21/2010 | 144584
0 66,800 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Hms
INC PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
FIRST ENERGY CO TAX SERV Pen
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET Int
AKRON OH 44308
2,212.75 2,212.75 Pd 4,425.50
Bal
07-00459.001 510 1.510 28,410 941.08 941.08 Chg 7/20/2010 | 141176
13240 15,170 277.49 277.49 Cre 12/28/2009
66.36 66.36 RIk
ANDERS DAVID W Hms
440 FORRESTWOOD AVE 2-38-A 5433 1.508A 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
C160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101045 OPOSSUM RUN #48 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101049 VAN CLEVE #51 MAINT 1.89 1.89 Chg
Pen
Int
601.12 601.12 Pd 1,202.24
Bal
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07-00667.000 111 10.800 46,720 1,141.49 1,141.49 Chg 6/8/2010 | 143365
27370 CAUV 19,350 H 30,280 336.58 336.58 Cre 2/5/2010
27,370 80.49 80.49 RIk
ANDERSON BONNIE J 178.84 178.84 Hms
9385 KIOUSVILLE GEOVILLE 1-262-A 6200-12097 10.7957A 17.68 17.68 2.5%
MT STERLING OH 43143 Pen
Int
527.90 527.90 Pd 1,055.80
Bal
07-00276.005 510 2.000 63,430 2,101.12 2,101.12 Chg 6/17/2010 | 138833
15 15020 48,410 H 62,060 619.54 619.54 Cre 2/12/2010
148.16 148.16 RIk
ANDERSON DARRELL W & BARBARA S 178.84 178.84 Hms
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION 1-27-E 12127 2.0001A 36.24 36.24 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101010 MCGUIRE GILLILAND #28 MAINT 4.98 4.98 Chg
Pen
Int
1,123.32 1,123.32 Pd 2,246.64
Bal
07-00018.000 510 1.260 46,200 1,530.38 1,530.38 Chg 5/26/2010 | 135522
14000 32,200 451.25 451.25 Cre 1/28/2010
107.91 107.91 RIk
ANDRIX BARBARA W Hms
6115 BIG PLN-CIRCLEVILLE 1-312A 4193 1.26A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
971.22 971.22 Pd 1,942.44
Bal
07-00157.000 110 107.240 11,600 384.25 384.25 Chg 6/15/2010 | 137368
11,600 CAUV 0 113.30 113.30 Cre 2/12/2010
150,140 27.10 27.10 RIk
ANDRIX JOHN | TRUSTEE 1/2 & MARY Hms
ANDRIX 1/2 1-308 4193 5637 107.24A 2.5%
86 ELM ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
243.85 243.85 Pd 487.70!
Bal
07-00016.001 110 61.970 10,700 354.44 354.44 Chg 6/15/2010 | 135470
10,700 CAUV 0 104.51 104.51 Cre 2/12/2010
86,770 24.99 24.99 RIk
ANDRIX JOHN | TRUSTEE 1/2 & MARY E Hms
ANDRIX 1/2 1-157A 6297 61.977 2.5%
86 ELM ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
224.94 224.94 Pd 449.88]
Bal
07-00733.000 110 196.590 32,720 1,083.85 1,083.85 Chg 6/15/2010 | 144393
32,720 CAUV 0 319.58 319.58 Cre 2/12/2010
275,230 76.43 76.43 RIk
ANDRIX JOHN | TRUSTEE 1/2 & MARY E Hms
ANDRIX 1/2 1-313A 4193-5637 196.59A 2.5%
86 ELM ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
687.84 687.84 Pd 1,375.68
Bal
07-00013.000 199 103.040 145,250 826.14 826.14 Chg 6/15/2010 | 135425
144260 CAUV 990 243.60 243.60 Cre 2/12/2010
144,260 58.25 58.25 RIk
ANDRIX JOHN | TRUSTEE 1/2 & MARY F Hms
ANDRIX 1/2 1-206 8423 ETC 103.035A 2.5%
86 ELM ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 46.16 46.16 Chg
Pen
Int
570.45 570.45 Pd 1,140.90

Bal
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07-00014.000 111 123.730 55,160 1,827.18 1,827.18 Chg 6/15/2010 | 135438
25,400 CAUV 29,760 538.77 538.77 Cre 2/12/2010
185,490 128.84 128.84 RIk
ANDRIX JOHN | TRUSTEE 1/2 & MARY F Hms
ANDRIX 1/2 1-311 4193 123.7399A 2.5%
86 ELM ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
1,159.57 1,159.57 Pd 2,319.14
Bal
07-00017.000 110 28.400 1,570 52.01 52.01 Chg 6/15/2010 | 135519
1,570 CAUV 0 15.34 15.34 Cre 2/12/2010
39,760 3.67 3.67 RIk
ANDRIX JOHN | TRUSTEE 1/2 & MARY F Hms
ANDRIX 1/2 1-310 4193 28.40A 2.5%
86 ELM ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
33.00 33.00 Pd 66.00
Bal
07-00019.000 510 2.000 49,480 1,639.03 1,639.03 Chg 6/21/2010 | 135535
15020 34,460 H 44,780 483.29 483.29 Cre 2/12/2010
115.57 115.57 RIk
ANDRRIX GLORIA 1/4 & TRUSTEES 3/4 178.84 178.84 Hms
9575 S R 665 SE 1-155 6297 2.00A 26.15 26.15 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
835.18 835.18 Pd 1,670.36
Bal
07-00171.000 510 2.000 59,650 1,975.91 1,975.91 Chg 6/14/2010 | 137494
18 15020 44,630 582.62 582.62 Cre 2/4/2010
139.33 139.33 RIk
ARTHURS EDWIN G & MARY L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-140 5294 ETC 2.0017A 32.45 32.45 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1,227.51 1,227.51 Pd 2,455.02
Bal
07-00205.000 500 0.000 4,530 104.52 150.06 150.06 Chg 6/21/2010 | 137944
4530 0 44.25 44.25 Cre 2/12/2010
10.58 10.58 RIk 1/6/2010
ARY BRIAN A & MICHELE L Hms 12/24/2009
8645 LILLY CHAPEL GEO RD 3-150 7 COMMEANS 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
218 Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.60 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
0.14 Int
113.44 101.23 101.23 Pd 315.90
Bal
07-00206.000 510 0.000 45,510 1,507.52 1,507.52 Chg 6/21/2010 | 137957
5660 39,850 44451 44451 Cre 2/12/2010
106.30 106.30 RIk
ARY BRIAN A & MICHELE L Hms
8645 LILLY CHAPEL GEO RD 3-151 6 COMMEANS 26.58 26.58 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
936.13 936.13 Pd 1,872.26
Bal
07-00732.000 880 0.000 0 Chg 144380
0 0 Cre
RIk
AT&T COMMUNICATIONS OF OHIO Hms
PO BOX 7207 PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921 PROPERTY Pen
Int
Pd

Bal
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07-00122.000 510 4.220 39,490 1,308.11 1,308.11 Chg 6/14/2010 | 136987
18 18050 21,440 385.71 385.71 Cre 2/4/2010
92.24 92.24 RIk
BAILEY JOHN B & PATRICIA G Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-150 12127 4.22A TRACT I 19.19 19.19 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101134 T A SMITH #87 MAINT 4.05 4.05 Chg
Pen
Int
815.02 815.02 Pd 1,630.04
Bal
07-00502.000 510 0.000 17,330 574.06 574.06 Chg 6/14/2010 | 141587
18 5150 12,180 169.27 169.27 Cre 2/4/2010
40.48 40.48 RIk
BAILEY MEGAN E Hms
FIRST AMERICA 3-39 2 LILLY 1 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101044 F M HORN MAINT #132 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
371.31 371.31 Pd 742.62
Bal
07-00565.000 510 5.020 102,200 3,385.38 3,385.38 Chg 6/9/2010 | 142269
151 19140 83,060 998.22 998.22 Cre 2/4/2010
238.72 238.72 RIk
BAILEY MICHELE J Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-209 8423 ETC 5.019A 56.47 56.47 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
2,093.97 2,093.97 Pd 4,187.94
Bal
07-00236.001 510 1.900 86,260 2,857.36 2,857.36 Chg 6/14/2010 | 138312
18 16950 69,310 842.52 842.52 Cre 2/4/2010
201.48 201.48 RIk
BAIR CHAD R & CARRIE Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-49A LOT 5 (1.909A) 45.44 45.44 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,767.92 1,767.92 Pd 3,535.84
Bal
07-00552.000 110 5.510 7,730 34.12 34.12 Chg 2/3/2010 |142188
7730 CAUV 0 10.06 10.06 Cre
7,730 2.41 2.41 RIk
BAKER CHRISTOPHER R Hms
127 S BRINKER AVE 3-108 5.519A 2.5%
COLUMBUS OH 43204 Pen
Int
160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 81.61 81.61 Chg
Pen
Int
103.26 103.26 Pd 206.52
Bal
07-00088.000 199 262.240 369,340 1,623.75 1,623.75 Chg 6/9/2010 | 136356
367140 CAUV 2,200 449.29 449.29 Cre 2/8/2010
367,140 107.45 107.45 RIk
BAKER RANDALL F Hms
2900 ROBERTS MILL ROAD SW 1-159717 ETC 262.24A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
967.01 967.01 Pd 1,934.02

Bal
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07-00021.000 500 0.000 690 22.86 22.86 Chg 6/7/2010 | 135551
690 0 6.74 6.74 Cre 2/3/2010
1.61 1.61 RIk
BAKER ROGER P & CHRISTINE Hms
8895 LILLY CHAPEL GEOGVLE 3-118 11 GIERICH 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
14.51 14.51 Pd 29.02
Bal
07-00022.000 500 0.000 2,260 74.86 74.86 Chg 6/7/2010 |135564
2260 0 22.07 22.07 Cre 2/3/2010
5.28 5.28 RIk
BAKER ROGER P & CHRISTINE Hms
8895 LILLY CHAPEL GEOGSVL 3-119 12 GIERICH 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
47.51 47.51 Pd 95.02
Bal
07-00024.000 599 0.000 4,260 141.11 141.11 Chg 6/7/2010 | 135577
3400 860 41.61 41.61 Cre 2/3/2010
9.95 9.95 RIk
BAKER ROGER P & CHRISTINE Hms
8895 LILLY CHAPEL GEOGSVL 3-132 8 GIERICH 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
89.55 89.55 Pd 179.10
Bal
07-00025.000 510 0.000 28,970 959.63 959.63 Chg 6/7/2010 | 135580
7690 21,280 H 27,400 282.96 282.96 Cre 2/3/2010
67.67 67.67 RIk
BAKER ROGER P & CHRISTINE 178.84 178.84 Hms
8895 LILLY CHAPE GEORGSVL 3-133 9 GIERICH 16.00 16.00 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
414.16 414.16 Pd 828.32
Bal
07-00026.000 500 0.000 5,000 165.63 165.63 Chg 6/7/2010 |135593
5000 0 48.84 48.84 Cre 2/3/2010
11.68 11.68 RIk
BAKER ROGER P & CHRISTINE Hms
8895 LILLY CHAPEL GEOGSVL 3-134 22 COMMEANS 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
105.11 105.11 Pd 210.22
Bal
07-00027.000 500 0.000 570 18.88 18.88 Chg 6/7/2010 |135603
570 0 5.57 5.57 Cre 2/3/2010
1.33 1.33 RIk
BAKER ROGER P & CHRISTINE Hms
8895 LILLY CHAPEL GEOGSVL 3-117 10 GIERICH 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
11.98 11.98 Pd 23.96
Bal
07-00177.000 510 0.510 50,100 1,659.56 1,659.56 Chg 6/9/2010 | 137601
151 9780 40,320 489.34 489.34 Cre 2/4/2010
117.02 117.02 RIk
BAKER WESLEY L & TERESA L Hms
COUNTRYWIDE .5114AC NEW SURVEY 28.30 28.30 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 4.00 4.00 Chg
Pen
Int
160101045 OPOSSUM RUN #48 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101059 CHAMPERS #55 MAINT 32.55 32.55 Chg
Pen
Int
1,063.45 1,063.45 Pd 2,126.90,

Bal
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07-00676.005 500 1.780 11,770 389.88 389.88 Chg 6/21/2010 | 143527
11770 0 114.96 114.96 Cre 2/12/2010
27.49 27.49 RIk
BALL JEFFREY A & VICKIE L Hms
8970 OPOSSUM RUN RD 1-379F 5766 1.7808A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
247.43 247.43 Pd 494.86
Bal
07-00590.000 510 0.000 30,760 1,018.93 1,018.93 Chg 6/8/2010 |142544
5890 24,870 300.45 300.45 Cre 2/12/2010
71.85 71.85 RIk
BALLAH BYRON R & DEBORAH S Hms
3520 WJ KIOUSVILLE RD 3-79 6 LILLY 2 & VAC 17.65 17.65 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 ALLEY .018A Pen
Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
160101149 F M HORN #104 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
635.98 635.98 Pd 1,271.96
Bal
07-00725.003 511 2.110 39,450 1,306.78 1,306.78 Chg 6/14/2010 | 144319
18 15170 24,280 385.32 385.32 Cre 2/4/2010
92.15 92.15 RIk
BALLAH BYRON R JR & DEBORAH S Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-141D 12127 2.1113A 21.00 21.00 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101016 F M HORN #13 MAINT 4.25 4.25 Chg
Pen
Int
812.56 812.56 Pd 1,625.12
Bal
07-00242.000 510 3.680 69,670 -71.58 2,307.82 2,307.82 -72.96| Chg 6/21/2010 | 138419
17310 52,360 680.49 680.49 Cre 2/12/2010
162.73 162.73 RIk
BALLAH CONNIE S Hms
4720 LILLY CHAPEL OPOSSUM 1-123 5194 3.676A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
-71.58 1,464.60 1,391.64 Pd 2,856.24
Bal -71.58
07-00715.000 110 64.640 90,500 390.88 390.88 Chg 6/21/2010 | 144173
90500 CAUV 0 115.26 115.26 Cre 2/12/2010
90,500 27.56 27.56 RIk
BALLAH CONNIE S Hms
4720 LILLY CHAPEL OPOSSUM 12129 ETC 1-152B 64.6371A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101134 T A SMITH #87 MAINT 48.98 48.98 Chg
Pen
Int
297.04 297.04 Pd 594.08
Bal
07-00630.000 510 7.000 46,910 1,553.89 1,553.89 Chg 6/9/2010 | 142997
151 21840 25,070 458.18 458.18 Cre 2/4/2010
109.57 109.57 RIk
BALLARD FRANK J & RHONDA H Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-162 A 5433 7.00A 20.92 20.92 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 7.76 7.76 Chg
Pen
Int
972.98 972.98 Pd 1,945.96

Bal
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07-00106.000 510 0.000 15,000 496.88 496.88 Chg 7/9/2010 | 136550
2610 12,390 146.51 146.51 Cre 7/1/2010
35.04 35.04 RIk 2/12/2010
BARKER BRIAN & BONNIE M Hms
8730 BIG PLAIN CIRCLEVILL 2-23 355940 SQFT 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 31.53 Pen
Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
0.20 Pen
Int
C160101045 OPOSSUM RUN #48 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
0.10 Pen
Int
C160101059 CHAMPERS #55 MAINT 11.78 11.78 Chg
1.18 Pen
Int
330.11 363.12 Pd 693.23
Bal
07-00603.000 500 0.000 1,740 57.64 57.64 Chg 7/9/2010 |142764
1740 0 17.00 17.00 Cre 7/1/2010
4.06 4.06 RIk 2/12/2010
BARKER BRIAN & BONNIE M Hms
8730 BIG PLAIN CIRCLEVILL 2-25 35 PRINGLE 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 3.66 Pen
Int
C160101045 OPOSSUM RUN #48 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
0.10 Pen
Int
37.58 41.34 Pd 78.92
Bal
07-00031.000 510 0.000 21,750 720.47 720.47 -879.80| Chg 5/25/2010 | 135629
2410 19,340 H 19,920 212.44 212.44 259.42| Cre 2/12/2010
50.80 50.80 62.04| Rlk
BARKER VIRGINIA L 178.84 178.84 86.66| Hms
DIANNE CARNAHAN 2-12 38 PRINGLE 11.63 11.63 15.52|2.5%
74 POTTERS SHED DR Pen
REYNOLDSBURG OH 43068 Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101045 OPOSSUM RUN #48 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101059 CHAMPERS #55 MAINT 21.77 21.77 Chg
Pen
Int
291.53 24.77 Pd 316.30
-189.40 Bal -189.40
07-00032.000 500 0.000 1,910 63.27 63.27 Chg 6/1/2010 | 135632
1910 0 18.66 18.66 Cre 2/12/2010
4.46 4.46 RIk
BARKER VIRGINIA L Hms
DIANNE CARNAHAN 2-13 37 PRINGLE 2.5%
74 POTTERS SHED DR Pen
REYNOLDSBURG OH 43068 Int
160101037 MORAIN COMPLEX #14-44-45 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101045 OPOSSUM RUN #48 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101059 CHAMPERS #55 MAINT 21.77 21.77 Chg
Pen
Int
64.92 64.92 Pd 129.84
Bal
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07-00722.000 510 0.000 31,560 1,045.43 1,045.43 Chg 6/14/2010 | 144254
18 10570 20,990 308.26 308.26 Cre 2/4/2010
73.72 73.72 RIk
BARNETT RICHARD F & DONNA L Hms
HOHLBAUGH 1-79E LOT 5 GIERICH 18.34 18.34 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA WADE SUB Pen
Int
645.11 645.11 Pd 1,290.22)
Bal
07-00321.000 500 4.790 8,100 268.31 268.31 Chg 6/10/2010 | 139609
74 8100 0 79.11 79.11 Cre 2/12/2010
18.92 18.92 RIk
BARNETTE RODNEY D Hms
UNION SAVINGS 1-321 5433 2698 4.794 2.5%
Pen
Int
170.28 170.28 Pd 340.56
Bal
07-00034.000 510 3.980 50,550 1,674.47 1,674.47 Chg 6/16/2010 | 135658
